Water Quality Parameter Monitoring Form

Lead and Copper Rule Corrsion Control

Day
2/1/23
2/2/23
2/3/23
2/4/23
2/5/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/9/23

2/10/23
2/11/23
2/12/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/16/23
2/17/23
2/18/23
2/19/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/23/23
2/24/23
2/25/23
2/26/23
2/27/23
2/28/23

pH
8.79
8.85
8.90
8.82
8.89
8.84
8.83
8.72
8.72
8.69
8.33
8.08
8.10
8.25
8.39
8.31
8.43
8.41
8.48
8.36
8.32
8.39
8.38
8.94
9.15
9.16
9.15
8.93

Alk  Phos other Y/N
Yes
Yes
Yes
26.4 Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
22.9 Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
20.5 Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
21.6 Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Entry Point B

PWSID 4100786
System name Skyview Acres Water Co-op
Entry Point EP-B EP City of Sandy
Sample Period Feb-23

Number of excursionsn during this month
(count the number of days when any WQP was
less than minimum required)

Total excursion during the previous 5 months
(Over 9 excursions in 6 months is a violation.

Entry Point and Distribution excursions are
culmulative

For OHA use only

Minimum Water Quality

Parameters as set by State

pH 7.8

Alk 15 Alkanlinity

PO4 Orthrophosphate
Other

Print Name David Jacob
Signature David Yacob
Date 3/2/2023

OHA Drinking Water Program PO box 14350, Portland OR 97293-0350
Phone (971) -673-0405 Website http://healthoregon.org/dwp/



